
2024 ADULT SAND VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE 

Division 1 

 

 

Team      No Manager  Home Phone   

Proz Lakeside     1 Kelsie Mertens 351-4015 

Lake Region Builders Inc   2 Layla Ewert  381-9690 

The Fighting Amish/Kraft Drywall Painting 3 Viv Kraft  230-8546 

Calm Your Tips    4 Regan Kraft  350-0047 

Lakes Liquors     5 Heather Troy  350-1733 

Ag Country Aggies    6 Brian Quam  230-4914 

Sandy Balls     7 Abby Johnson  230-1185 

VFW Post 765 S*M*A*S*H   8 Carla Freschette 200-2221 

Ed’s Bait Shop    9 Krista Cookman 351-9056 

 

1.  Games will be played at the Roosevelt Park Sand Volleyball Court, and Ruger Park Sand Volleyball Court starting  

June. 

2.  Teams can have up to 6 players on the court but not more males than females. 

3.  ANY MONDAY NIGHT CAN BE USED AS A MAKE-UP NIGHT FOR GAMES.  

4.  PLEASE DOUBLE CHECK THE GAMES TIMES EACH WEEK THEY WILL CHANGE DURING THE 

LITTLE THEATER AT ROOSEVELT PARK. 

 

Thursday, June 6  Thursday, June 13  Thursday, June 20  Thursday, June 27 

5:45 EC 1 vs 8   8:00 EC 5 vs 3   5:45 EC 2 vs 9   8:00 EC 6 vs 4 

5:45 WC 2 vs 7  8:00 WC 6 vs 2  5:45 WC 3 vs 8  8:00 WC 7 vs 3 

6:30 EC 3 vs 6   8:45 EC 7 vs 1   6:30 EC 4 vs 7   8:45 EC 8 vs 2 

6:30 WC 4 vs 5  8:45 WC 8 vs 9  6:30 WC 5 vs 6  8:45 WC 9 vs 1  

Team 9 Bye   Team 4 Bye   Team 1 Bye   Team 5 Bye 

 

Thursday, July 4  Thursday, July 11  Thursday, July 18  Thursday, July 25 

NO GAMES   5:30 EC 3 vs 1  5:45 Ruger 7 vs 5  5:30 EC 4 vs 2 

    5:30 WC 4 vs 9  6:30 Ruger 8 vs 4  5:30 WC 5 vs 1 

    6:15 EC 5 vs 8  7:15 Ruger 9 vs 3  6:15 EC 6 vs 9 

    6:15 WC 6 vs 7  8:00 Ruger 1 vs 2  6:15 WC 7 vs 8 

    Team 2 Bye   Team 6 Bye   Team 3 Bye 

Thursday, August 1  Thursday, August 8  Thursday, August 15   

8:00 EC 8 vs 6   PLAYOFFS TBA   PLAYOFFS TBA   

8:00 WC 9 vs 5             

8:45 EC 1 vs 4 

8:45 WC 2 vs 3 

Team 7 Bye 


